

PARENTAL CONSENT, PHOTO RELEASE FORM

First Baptist Church of Pigeon Forge Tennessee
3290 Parkway
Pigeon Forge, TN 37863
Effective March 2016

Please fill out and sign the appropriate statement to either give or to decline permission to use pictures of your child on the church website and/or for other church publicity. With regard to the use of photos on our website, it is the policy of First Baptist Church that children in photos not be identified by name.

Please return this form to the Church Office or the registration table when you arrive for Vacation Bible School. Name of Minor Child, age, grade Street Address, City, Zip Code, Phone To **GRANT** permission to use your child's pictures: _____ (Please print your name) GRANT permission for First Baptist Church to publish pictures of my children named above on the church's website or in the church's press releases, The Link, bulletins or other publicity information. I further state that I have the right to give this permission as I am the child's parent or legal guardian. I understand that if I give notice to the Children's Pastor or to the Trustees that I object to any particular picture on the website, it will be removed as soon as possible. SIGNED: _____ Dated: _____ To **DECLINE** permission to use your child's pictures: (Please print your name) DECLINE to grant permission for First Baptist Church of Pigeon Forge to publish pictures of my children named above on the church's website or in the church's press releases, The Link, bulletins or other publicity information. I further state that I have the right to decline to give this permission as I am the child's parent or legal guardian.